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Table 1. Itinerary plan followed during the 2022 survey in Northern Vietnam

Date Day Itinerary Stay

22-Nov Tue Nagoya 10:15 (VN347) -- 13:55  Hanoi Hanoi

23-Nov Wed Hanoi -- Lao Cai Lao Cai

24-Nov Thu Lao Cai -- Bat Xat (Ban Vuoc commune -- Phin Ngan commune) Bat Xat

25-Nov Fri Bat Xat (Trinh Tuong commune -- Y Ty commune) Y Ty

26-Nov Sat Visit local morning market in Y Ty commune -- Lao Cai Lao Cai

27-Nov Sun Lao Cai Lao Cai

28-Nov Mon Lao Cai -- Yen Bai -- Van Chan (Suoi Giang commune) Van Chan

29-Nov Tue Van Chan (Tu Le commune -- Nam Lanh commune) Van Chan

30-Nov Wed Van Chan (Cat Thinh commune) Van Chan

1-Dec Thu Van Chan (Binh Thuan commune -- An Luong commune) Van Chan

2-Dec Fri Van Chan -- Hanoi Hanoi

3-Dec Sat Visit Plant Resources Center (PRC) in Hanoi Hanoi

4-Dec Sun Hanoi  25:50 (VN346) -- 7:00 Nagoya (Next morning)


